Master class by Jury / Violin Section

11:00-
12:00
12:10-
13:10

13:30-
14:30
14:40-
15:40

Monday, June 2"9, 2025

HUANG Mengla

Liviu PRUNARU

The 9t SIMC related project

ISHIDA Junko Mendelssohn :
acc. MIMATA Akiko Violin Concerto in E Minor, op. 64, 1st Movement
MATOBA Momo Mendelssohn :

acc. MIMATA Akiko
Pause 20min.

NISHIOKA Maia

acc. MIMATA Akiko

Violin Concerto in E Minor, op. 64, 15t Movement

Sibelius :

Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47:15t movement

Vikram Francesco SEDONA

acc. MIMATA Akiko

Pause 20min.

Mozart : Adagio in E major , K261

16:00-
17:00
17:10-
18:10

6

Mihaela MARTIN

NAKATANI Tetsutaro
acc. OZAWA Kae

Chausson : Poéme, op. 25

Zi Yang LOW
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Dvorak : Violin Concerto in A minor, op.53

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

13:00-
14:00
14:10-
15:10

15:30-
16:30

19:10-
20:10

Cho-Liang LIN

Boris BELKIN

Shmuel ASHKENASI

KONISHI Marika
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Sibelius :
Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47: 15t movement

PARK Wonmin
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Pause 20min.

KINOSHITA Maki
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Tchaikovsky :

Violin Concerto in D major, op.35

J.S. Bach : Partita No. 3 in E Major, BWV 1006
Ill. Gavotte en Rondeau
Sibelius :

Violin Concert in D minor, op.47 15t movement

MATSUKI Shotaro
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Pause 20min.

MURATA Natsuho
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Sibelius : Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47

Chausson : Poeme, op. 25

Yanis GRISO
acc. MIMATA Akiko

Brahms : Violin Concerto in D major, op.77




