Master class by Jury / Violin Section

The 9th SIMC related project

Monday, June 2nd, 2025

No.	Time	Faculty	Student	Lesson program			
1	11:00-	HUANG Mengla	ISHIDA Junko	Mendelssohn:			
	12:00		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Violin Concerto in E Minor, op. 64, 1st Movement			
2	12:10-		MATOBA Momo	Mendelssohn:			
	13:10		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Violin Concerto in E Minor, op. 64, 1st Movement			
Pause 20min.							
3	13:30-	Liviu PRUNARU	NISHIOKA Maia	Sibelius :			
	14:30		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47:1st movement			
4	14:40-		Vikram Francesco SEDONA	Mozart : Adagio in E major , K261			
	15:40		acc. MIMATA Akiko				
Pause 20min.							
5	16:00-	Mihaela MARTIN	NAKATANI Tetsutaro	Chaussan i Baàma, an 35			
	17:00		acc. OZAWA Kae	Chausson : Poème, op. 25			
6	17:10-		Zi Yang LOW	Dvořák : Violin Concerto in A minor, op.53			
	18:10		acc. MIMATA Akiko				

Tuesday, June 3rd, 2025

No.	Time	Faculty	Student	Lesson program			
1	13:00-	- Cho-Liang LIN	KONISHI Marika	Sibelius :			
	14:00		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47: 1st movement			
2	14:10-		PARK Wonmin	Tchaikovsky :			
	15:10		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Violin Concerto in D major, op.35			
Pause 20min.							
3		Boris BELKIN		J.S. Bach : Partita No. 3 in E Major, BWV 1006			
	15:30-		KINOSHITA Maki	III. Gavotte en Rondeau			
	16:30		acc. MIMATA Akiko	Sibelius :			
				Violin Concert in D minor, op.47 1st movement			
4	16:40-		MATSUKI Shotaro	Sibelius : Violin Concerto in D Minor, op. 47			
4	17:40		acc. MIMATA Akiko				
Pause 20min.							
5	18:00-	Shmuel ASHKENASI	MURATA Natsuho	Chausson : Poème, op. 25			
	19:00		acc. MIMATA Akiko				
6	19:10-		Yanis GRISÓ	Brahms : Violin Concerto in D major, op.77			
	20:10		acc. MIMATA Akiko				